

Bid #12719-1023
Merle Fogg Park Seawall Replacement

Bid Due Date: October 11, 2022

Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	Ebsary Foundation Co.				Lambert Bros Inc				David Mancini & Sons Inc.			
				Prod Code	Price	Total	Notes	Prod Code	Price	Total	Notes	Prod Code	Price	Total	Notes
12719-1023-01-01	Mobilization and Demobilization (7.5 percent)	1	lump sum		\$60,230.00	\$60,230.00			\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00			\$157,000.00	\$157,000.00	
12719-1023-01-02	Maintenance of Traffic (3 percent)	1	lump sum		\$10,615.00	\$10,615.00			\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00			\$63,000.00	\$63,000.00	
12719-1023-01-03	Project Record Documents	1	lump sum		\$6,355.00	\$6,355.00			\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00			\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	
12719-1023-01-04	Prevention Control and Abatement of Erosion and Water Pollution	1	lump sum		\$22,905.00	\$22,905.00			\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00			\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	
12719-1023-01-05	Remove and Dispose of Existing 12-inch Drainage Pipe	30	linear foot		\$76.00	\$2,280.00			\$25.00	\$750.00			\$119.00	\$3,570.00	
12719-1023-01-06	Remove and Dispose of Existing 36-inch Drainage Pipe	60	linear foot		\$76.00	\$4,560.00			\$75.00	\$4,500.00			\$135.00	\$8,100.00	
12719-1023-01-07	Replace Top Slab of Existing 5-foot Manhole	1	lump sum		\$6,990.00	\$6,990.00			\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00			\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	
12719-1023-01-08	Furnish and Install 4-foot x 4-foot Catch Basin	1	each		\$9,530.00	\$9,530.00			\$9,400.00	\$9,400.00			\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	
12719-1023-01-09	Furnish and Install 15-inch Inline Check Valve	1	each		\$26,685.00	\$26,685.00			\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00			\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	
12719-1023-01-10	Furnish and Install 36-inch Short Body Inline Check Valve	1	each		\$61,635.00	\$61,635.00			\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00			\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	
12719-1023-01-11	Furnish and Install 15-inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe	30	linear foot		\$350.00	\$10,500.00			\$275.00	\$8,250.00			\$329.00	\$9,870.00	
12719-1023-01-12	Furnish and Install 36-inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe	60	linear foot		\$648.00	\$38,880.00			\$400.00	\$24,000.00			\$491.00	\$29,460.00	
12719-1023-01-13	Furnish and Install Pollution Retardant Baffles	1	lump sum		\$1,906.00	\$1,906.00			\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00			\$2,051.00	\$2,051.00	
12719-1023-01-14	Cantilevered Steel Sheet Pile Wall with Concrete Cap	125	linear foot		\$4,104.00	\$513,000.00			\$6,000.00	\$750,000.00			\$11,500.00	\$1,437,500.00	
12719-1023-01-15	FDOT Number 57 Stone	250	cubic yard		\$125.00	\$31,250.00			\$370.00	\$92,500.00			\$65.00	\$16,250.00	
12719-1023-01-16	Outfall Drainage Pipe Penetrations through Proposed Seawall	1	lump sum		\$38,515.00	\$38,515.00			\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00			\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00	
12719-1023-01-17	Desilt and Water Jet Existing Drainage Pipe (12-inch to 15-inch Diameter)	150	linear foot		\$25.00	\$3,750.00			\$40.00	\$6,000.00			\$76.00	\$11,400.00	
12719-1023-01-18	Desilt and Water Jet Existing Drainage Pipe (30-inch to 36-inch Diameter)	85	linear foot		\$48.00	\$4,080.00			\$80.00	\$6,800.00			\$133.00	\$11,305.00	
12719-1023-01-19	Desilt and Water Jet Existing Drainage Structure	3	each		\$1,080.00	\$3,240.00			\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00			\$2,450.00	\$7,350.00	
12719-1023-01-20	Existing Tree Protection and Disposition	1	lump sum		\$27,185.00	\$27,185.00			\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00			\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	
12719-1023-01-21	Miscellaneous Site Restoration	1	lump sum		\$59,768.00	\$59,768.00			\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00			\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	
12719-1023-01-22	Furnish and Install Riprap	200	square foot		\$68.00	\$13,600.00			\$125.00	\$25,000.00			\$157.00	\$31,400.00	

Subtotal:	\$957,459.00
Permits, License, & Fees Allowance:	\$25,000.00
Testing Fees Allowance:	\$30,000.00
Undefined Conditions Allowance:	\$10,000.00
Grand Total:	\$1,022,459.00

Subtotal:	\$1,171,400.00
Permits, License, & Fees Allowance:	\$25,000.00
Testing Fees Allowance:	\$30,000.00
Undefined Conditions Allowance:	\$10,000.00
Grand Total:	\$1,236,400.00

Subtotal:	\$2,099,756.00
Permits, License, & Fees Allowance:	\$25,000.00
Testing Fees Allowance:	\$30,000.00
Undefined Conditions Allowance:	\$10,000.00
Grand Total:	\$2,164,756.00